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St Tudy Historical Society 

2020 

Programme 

 

Meetings are held at 7:30pm 

in the  

Village Hall on the last Monday of the month 

 

Annual subscription £10 

We always welcome suggestions for speakers and 

topics to research  

 

 



2020  Schedule  of  Meetings 

                                 
 

Monday 27 Jan 
7:30pm 

AGM Followed by: 

Adrian Wilton Churchill’s Secret Army 

Mon 24 Feb 
7:30pm 

Kim Appleby Satan’s Mistress & The 
Vicar of St Kew 

Mon 30 Mar 
7:30pm 

Howard Curnow How the Cornish Opened 

up Australia 

 

Mon 27 Apr 
7.30pm 

Hazel 

Harradence 

Silvanus Trevail - 
Cornish Architect 

Fri 8 May 
11.00 

VE Day – 75th Anniversary 
Wreath Laying at St Tudy War Memorial 

 

Mon 25 May 
7:30pm 

Mike Haywood The Mayflower – Myth & 
Reality. 2020 is 400 years 
since Mayflower sailed. 

 

Thu 4 Jun Historical Society Outing - Cotehele 
 

Details to be announced nearer the time 
 

Mon 29 Jun 
7.30pm 

Josie Cole History of the Padstow 
Lifeboat 

Mon 27 July 
 

Andrew Langdon The Great North Cornwall 

Flood 

Sat 15 Aug  
11.00 

VJ Day – 75th Anniversary 
Wreath Laying at St Tudy War Memorial 

 

August No Meeting 

Mon 28 Sep 
7:30pm 

Angela Aylward 
with Pam Free 

Signposts, Wayposts & 

Byways 

Mon 26 Oct 
7.30pm 

Samantha Barnes 
with Phil Tizzard 

Historic Houses & Buildings 
of Cornwall 

Sun 10th Nov Remembrance Sunday 

Thur 26th  Nov  
7:30pm 
 

Annual Drinks Party 
 

Details to be announced nearer the time  

December No Meeting 

 
 
 

Membership - £10.00 a year or £3.00 per meeting 
 
 

 


